
HARA AFFILIATES

First Last Company Name Phone Email Business Type

Amy Hile M/I Homes 614-296-5031 ahile@mihomes.com Builder

Blair Bishop ATA Talon Title 740-816-7129 bbishop@TalonTitle.net Title Agency

David Grubbs Accurate Plumbing 614-526-0131 dgrubby19@gmail.com  Plumbing

Earl Phillips Phillips Design 614-764-0476 earlphillips@gmail.com Computer Consultant  

Jake Howard Buckeye Window Treatments  614-738-9826 jake@buckeyewindowtreatments.com  Custom Window Treatments

AJ Moarefdoust HomeTeam Inspections 614-285-9881 amoarefdoust@hometeam.com Inspector

Jacob Nally Mold Monkey/Realty Sign Solutions 614-600-0441 Jacob@themoldmonkey.com Mold Remediation

Jill Sayre Epcon  740-341-7209 jsayre@epconcommunities.com  Builder

John Hilliard Radon Wizard 614-746-3538 radonwizard@live.com Radon Testing/Mitigation

John Barcikowski  Epcon  614-359-8839  jbarcikowski@epconcommunities.com Builder

Karen Evans Title First 614-404-8173 karen.evans@titlefirst.com  Title Agency

Mark Purcell Americas Preferred Home Warranty 614-562-2887 mpurcell@aphw.com Home Warranty

Mitchell Collins DR Horton 614-439-4312 macollins@drhorton.com  Builder

Noah Gfell MVM Moving & Storage 419-309-2147 ngfell@mvmmoving.com Moving & Storage

Ray Vargas RPM Clarity Central  740-513-6036 rvargas@rpmclaritycentral.com Property Manager

Russ Camfield Civista Bank 614-210-2457 rlcamfield@civista.bank Mortgage Lender

Stacey Kuzda Mix Marketing 614-562-6008 skuzda@gmail.com Marketing

Tracey Schrock Kitchen Solvers of Columbus 614-507-4913 tracey.schrock@kitchensolvers.com Kitchen and Bath Remodeling 
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